Dreisig Mikulas
Socha Frantisek
Filipec Jan
Buchta Martin
Horna Lukas
Zlesak Petr
Sadil Vojtéch
Voralek Vaclav
Hejna Filip
Vodicka Jan
Rada Michal
Soukup Oliver
Kubelka Roman
Smid Ondrej
Julis Adam
Hanzelka Daniel
Slavik Simon
Zajicek Miroslav
Lukes Matyas
Stypa Vojtéch
Tomasov Josef
Némecek Vaclav

Lackova Karolina
Nevrld Amélie
Vydrova Katefina
Peslova Patricie
Zbozinkova Klara
Lorenzova Amilie
Jarosova Karolina
Taborska Terezie
Lieblova Tereza
Mertlova Aneta
Cermakova Katefina
Skopalkova Natalie
Fialova Nela
Schénova Aneta
Smidova Jana
Dupalova Leontyna
Vavfinova Klara
Vachova Magda
Zavoralova Adéla
Dobesova Anna
Hanakova Adéla
Svobodova Sabina

Narozen Oddil
19.02.2006 Atletika Jihlava z.s.
08.08.2006 AC Pardubice
01.02.2006 AC Mlada Boleslav z.s.
08.02.2006 Atletika Stara Boleslav, z.s.
22.03.2006 TJ LIAZ Jablonec n/N., z.s.
18.09.2006 PSK Olymp Praha, z.s.
08.03.2006 Atletika Stara Boleslav, z.s.
16.05.2006 Atletika Jihlava z.s.
08.11.2006 TJ LIAZ Jablonec n/N., z.s.
28.06.2006 TJ LIAZ Jablonec n/N., z.s.
25.05.2007 T. J. Sokol Ceské Budéjovice
31.01.2006 AK SKODA Plzeri
15.09.2006 ASK Slavia Praha
05.02.2006 SKP Nymburk, z.s.
11.10.2007 Atletika Chrudim, z.s.
28.06.2006 Atleticky klub E. Zatopka Kopftivnice
08.02.2006 Atletika Stara Boleslav, z.s.
14.03.2006 ASK Slavia Praha
04.02.2006 Spartak Praha 4
10.01.2006 TJ Sokol Opava
04.01.2006 TJ Slovan Varnsdorf, z.s.
05.01.2006 AC Pardubice

24.04.2006 T.J. Sokol Ri¢any a Rado3ovice
27.03.2006 AK Sokol Nehvizdy

07.07.2006 SKP Nymburk, z.s.

16.01.2006 Atleticky klub E. Zatopka Kopfivnice
05.12.2006 SC Radotin Praha

22.08.2006 AC Ceska Lipa

20.03.2006 ASK Slavia Praha

11.02.2006 SK Jeseniova

16.05.2007 AK SKODA Plzefi
28.01.2006 TJ Sokol SG Plzen-Petfin
20.01.2006 Atleticky klub Zlin, z.s.
10.10.2006 TJ Spartak Trebic, spolek
19.07.2006 Atleticky oddil - STRELA Zebrak, z.s.
05.02.2006 TJ Sokol Hradec Kralové
16.05.2006 AK Sokol Nehvizdy
06.03.2007 Atletika Jihlava z.s.
13.01.2006 Atletika Jizni Mésto z.s.
25.01.2006 Atletika Chrudim, z.s.
07.08.2006 TJ Spartak Trebic, spolek

01.02.2006 TJ TZ T¥inec

Disciplina
pétiboj
pétiboj
pétiboj
pétiboj
pétiboj
pétiboj
pétiboj
pétiboj
pétiboj
pétiboj
pétiboj
pétiboj
pétiboj
pétiboj
pétiboj
pétiboj
pétiboj
pétiboj
pétiboj
pétiboj
pétiboj
pétiboj

pétiboj
pétiboj
pétiboj
pétiboj
pétiboj
pétiboj
pétiboj
pétiboj
pétiboj
pétiboj
pétiboj
pétiboj
pétiboj
pétiboj
pétiboj
pétiboj
pétiboj
pétiboj
pétiboj
pétiboj
pétiboj
pétiboj

Zcm
Zcm
Zcm
Zcm
Zcm
Zcm
Zcm
Zcm
Zcm
Zcm
Zcm
Zcm
Zcm
Zcm
Zcm
Zcm
Zcm
Zcm
Zcm
Zcm
Zcm
Zcm

2209

2032
2019

1930

1835

2754

2637

2700

2562
2373
2367
2246
2209
2158
2076
2064
2032
2019
1997
1994
1983
1978
1937
1930
1930
1909
1895
1843
1835
1827

2878
2798
2772
2754
2742
2693
2692
2674
2637
2629
2625
2621
2603
2589
2532
2522
2508
2507
2502
2497
2488
2486




Novotna Jana
Dvorakova Katefina
Dvorakova Barbora
Odvarkova Lucie
Treglerova Michaela
Dyrynkova Nikola
Perna Eliska
Gieselova Michaela
Kotrousova Michaela
Skrivanova Dorota
Zatloukalova Barbora
Burajova Patricie
Majerova Denisa
Sinova Tereza Elena
Slavikova Veronika
Luzarova Adéla
Zohova Katefina
Husdakova Tereza
Nedvédova Veronika
Mastna Katefina
Stvrtriova Kristyna
Matouskova Karolina
Matuskova Natalie

Dornakova Nikita Gabriela

26.01.1999 TJ Dukla Praha

10.05.1997 Univerzitni sportovni klub Praha
10.05.1997 Univerzitni sportovni klub Praha
11.02.1996 TJ LIAZ Jablonec n/N., z.s.
14.09.1999 ASK Slavia Praha

06.09.1999 ASK Slavia Praha

12.02.1999 AC Pardubice

25.09.1999 Atleticky klub Olomouc z.s.
05.07.1990 ASK Slavia Praha

26.11.1998 TIJ Slavoj BANES Pacov
03.06.1997 Univerzitni sportovni klub Praha
08.04.1999 Univerzitni sportovni klub Praha
27.10.1997 AK SKODA Plzefi

17.08.2001 Atletika Jizni Mésto z.s.
03.03.2001 Atletika Jizni Mésto z.s.
21.02.2001 SSK Vitkovice, z.s.

09.02.2001 SK Ctyti Dvory €. Budéjovice
24.01.2001 SK Jeseniova

27.08.2001 AK Olymp Brno, spolek
14.12.2000 TJ Lokomotiva Rakovnik
28.03.2001 SSK Vitkovice, z.s.

28.12.2000 ASK Slavia Praha

07.05.2001 Atletika Poruba z.s.

28.04.2001 ASK Slavia Praha

sedmiboj
sedmiboj
sedmiboj
sedmiboj
sedmiboj
sedmiboj
sedmiboj
sedmiboj
sedmiboj
sedmiboj
sedmiboj
sedmiboj
sedmiboj
sedmiboj
sedmiboj
sedmiboj
sedmiboj
sedmiboj
sedmiboj
sedmiboj
sedmiboj
sedmiboj
sedmiboj
sedmiboj
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Jky
Jky

5579

4558

4879
5047
5021

5211

4511

5579
5522
5290
4252
4029
3980
3926

5208
4513
4299
4296
4182
4061
4044
4034
3994
3838
3563

Hlavkova Katetina

14.08.2001 AC Pardubice

sedmiboj

Jky

4343

3196

Nedvédova Lucie
Kerbachova Anna
Suchd Linda
Frontzova Kamila
BaZzoutova Klara
Babicka Tereza
Korhoriova Tereza
Patalova Gabriela
Olivova Natalie
Burianova Katefina
Kaletova Ema
Janka Valerie
Vseteckova Kristyna
Kadava Katefina
Patavova Natalie
Feitova Anna
Navratilovd Barbora

VIckova Tereza

27.08.2001 AK Olymp Brno, spolek
09.03.2000 Univerzitni sportovni klub Praha
28.09.2001 AK SKODA Plzef

09.11.2001 AK Bilina

12.03.2002 Atletika Chrudim, z.s.
28.06.2003 T. J. Sokol Ceské Budéjovice
05.02.2002 Atleticky klub Prostéjov, z. s.
16.05.2003 Sportovni klub Pferov 1908 z.s.
15.04.2003 TJ Sokol Kolin-atletika
23.01.2003 AK SKODA Plzef
24.04.2002 Spartak Praha 4
04.09.2002 AK Olymp Brno, spolek
13.09.2002 TJ Spartak Trebic, spolek
03.06.2003 TJ LIAZ Jablonec n/N., z.s.
03.01.2003 AK Olymp Brno, spolek
06.09.2002 ASK Slavia Praha
26.10.2002 TRIATLET Karlovy Vary z.s.

01.07.2002 Atletika Poruba z.s.

sedmiboj
sedmiboj
sedmiboj
sedmiboj
sedmiboj
sedmiboj
sedmiboj
sedmiboj
sedmiboj
sedmiboj
sedmiboj
sedmiboj
sedmiboj
sedmiboj
sedmiboj
sedmiboj
sedmiboj

sedmiboj

Jky
Jky
Jky
Jky
Dky
Dky
Dky
Dky
Dky
Dky
Dky
Dky
Dky
Dky
Dky
Dky
Dky

Dky

4943

4795

4160

4057

4823
4795
4726
4431
4377
4307
4269
4265
4192
4160
4095
4077
3926

3641




Vizingrova Eliska
Andryskova Veronika
Nechanicka Jessica
Cervena Eliska
Chrastinova Emilie
Husdakova Adéla
Hobelantovd Amélie
ProkesSova Kristyna
Vanickova Nela
Salcmanova Katefina
Kumstatova Pavla
Jakusidisova Veronika
Buresova Markéta
Pindorova Zina
Tkacova Adéla
Davidkova Markéta
Kovarova Julie
Lacinova Tereza
Plesakova Michaela
Kaucka Tereza
Feilhauerova Ema
Vrzalova Patricie

Pavlikova Patricie 21.02.2004 Atletika Slavkov u Brna, z.s. sedmiboj  Zky

Golasovska Lucie 27.06.2004 SKM Valasské Mezirici sedmiboj  Zky 4090

Safar Jakub 27.01.2004 AC Turnov, z. s. devitiboj Zci 5676
Havlicek Adam 03.08.2004 TJ Spartak Trebic, spolek devitiboj Zci 5211
Koza Tomds 06.08.2004 AK SKODA Plzef devitiboj  Zci 5066
Svoboda Petr 28.10.2004 TJ VS Tabor, z. s. devitiboj Zci 4667
Vanék Matyas 03.08.2004 SK Aktis Praha z.s. devitiboj Zci 4560
Rodr Vojtéch 21.02.2004 TJ VS Tabor, z. s. devitiboj Zci 4488
PaviataDominik ~ 01.04.2004 Atletika Chrudim,2zs. ~ devitboj  Zdi 4396
Kverek Vit 19.05.2004 Hvézda Pardubice z.s. devitiboj Zci 4388
Jara Michal 27.10.2004 Spartak Praha 4 devitiboj Zci 4386
Haidelmeier Michal 09.02.2004 AK SKODA Plzefi devitiboj Zci 4267
Peterka Jakub 17.06.2004 AK SKODA Plzefi devitiboj Zci 4244
Brandtner Roman 04.08.2004 SKM Valasské Mezifici devitiboj Zci 4198
Plachy Antonin 09.06.2005 ASK Slavia Praha devitiboj Zci 3968
Elias Samuel 16.07.2004 TIJ Spartak Trebic, spolek devitiboj Zci 3955
Tran Thai Bao 11.05.2004 SK Jeseniova devitiboj Zci 3872
Grulich Samuel 28.03.2004 SK Aktis Praha z.s. devitiboj Zci 3863
Stefl Michael 25.04.2004 Atletika Stara Boleslav, z.s. devitiboj Zci 3861
Aurednik Jan 16.03.2005 SK Jeseniova devitiboj Zci 3836

FiSer Radek

Holecek Vojtéch
Zajicek Jakub
Vesely Lukas
Senk Richard

04.07.2003 AC Mlada Boleslav z.s.
10.11.2003 Atletika Slavkov u Brna, z.s.
24.02.2004 TJ SOKOL Nova Paka
17.03.2004 TJ Svitavy, z. s.

16.02.2004 SK Sporting Pfibram, Z.S.
30.07.2004 TJ Sokol SG Plzen-Petfin
25.02.2004 AC Turnov, z. s.

14.05.2004 SKP Nymburk, z.s.
15.09.2004 AC Turnov, z. s.

22.03.2005 AK SKODA Plzeri
25.05.2005 TJ LIAZ Jablonec n/N., z.s.
05.02.2005 ASK Blansko

23.03.2004 AC Vysoké Myto z.s.
23.02.2004 TJ TZ Tfinec

11.03.2005 Atleticky klub E. Zatopka Kopfivnice
17.01.2004 AK SKODA Plzeri
25.02.2004 TJ VS Tabor, z. s.
29.07.2004 AK Bilina

24.02.2005 TJ VS Tabor, z. s.
10.12.2005 SK Jeseniova

24.04.2005 Atleticky klub E. Zatopka Kopftivnice
26.05.2004 Atletika Jihlava z.s.

27.04.2004 AC Rumburk, z.s.

19.04.2004 ASK Slavia Praha
12.02.2004 TJ Slovan Varnsdorf, z.s.
17.03.2004 A. C. Sparta Praha
15.04.2004 TJ Sokol Opava

sedmiboj
sedmiboj
sedmiboj
sedmiboj
sedmiboj
sedmiboj
sedmiboj
sedmiboj
sedmiboj
sedmiboj
sedmiboj
sedmiboj
sedmiboj
sedmiboj
sedmiboj
sedmiboj
sedmiboj
sedmiboj
sedmiboj
sedmiboj
sedmiboj
sedmiboj

devitiboj

devitiboj
devitiboj
devitiboj
devitiboj

Zci
Zci
Zci
Zci

4044

4723

4132
4122

4053

3905

3839

4085
4460
3971

4579
4530
4376
4343
4299
4283
4266
4190
4132
4122
4107
4054
4053
3990
3905
3905
3870
3852
3839
3835

3795




Dolezal Jan
Lukas Marek

Helcelet Adam Sebastian

Strasky Vilém
Urbanek Petr
Rykl Rados

06.06.1996 PSK Olymp Praha, z.s.
16.07.1991 PSK Olymp Praha, z.s.
27.10.1991 PSK Olymp Praha, z.s.
03.07.1999 VSK Univerzita Brno
13.08.1998 AK SKODA Plzef
18.03.1995 TJ Sokol Hradec Kralové

desetiboj
desetiboj
desetiboj
desetiboj
desetiboj
desetiboj

=TT L

8117
7589
7209
6598
6522
6298

Béhounek Matéj

20.07.1999 ASK Slavia Praha

desetiboj

M

6194

5611

Samuel Filip
Kregers Reinis

Hromcik Adam
Sykora Jifi
Pulicek Tomas
Kopecky Ondrej
Kubinec Jakub
Slacik Tomas
Lepeska Jan
Vacatko Petr
Komarek Vojtéch
Grocek Jan
Havlik Adam
Stadnik Daniel
Pospisil Jonas
Kusak Karel
Trafina Jakub
Dvorsky Tobias
Base Roman
Chudomel Vaclav
Doubek Frantisek
Schubert Stépan
Spicar Miroslav
Mikes Ondrej
Kloud Vojtéch
Ryba David
Bucha Frantisek
Vodicka Dusan
Zerava Cyril
Hofner Michael
Dressler Vojtéch
Stransky Petr
Stary Adam
Skrecek David

08.11.1998 Atleticky klub Olomouc z.s.
22.01.1992 Lotyssko

06.03.1989 VSK Univerzita Brno
20.01.1995 PSK Olymp Praha, z.s.
29.04.1997 TJ LIAZ Jablonec n/N., z.s.
16.05.1998 AC Pardubice

18.05.1998 Slovensko

02.11.2000 Atleticky klub Zlin, z.s.
15.07.2000 AK Bilina

22.01.2001 Atletika Jizni Mésto z.s.
27.09.2000 ASK Slavia Praha
12.07.2000 TJ Spartak Vlasim
28.08.2001 ASK Slavia Praha
23.11.2001 AC Slovan Liberec, z.s.
20.07.2001 Atleticky klub Olomouc z.s.
24.02.2001 Atleticky klub Zlin, z.s.
10.08.2001 AC Slovan Liberec, z.s.
03.06.2001 TJ Spartak Trebic, spolek
15.10.2001 A. C. Sparta Praha
28.05.2001 AC Pardubice

04.04.2002 AC Jablonec nad Nisou, z. s.
21.07.2003 TJ LIAZ Jablonec n/N., z.s.
10.06.2002 AC Pardubice

25.01.2002 AC Pardubice

11.02.2002 TJ Sokol Hradec Kralové
21.01.2002 AC Pardubice

10.02.2003 SK Kotlarka Praha, z.s.
09.06.2003 TJ LIAZ Jablonec n/N., z.s.
15.03.2003 AC Turnov, z. s.
26.12.2002 ASK Slavia Praha
19.12.2002 AC Jablonec nad Nisou, z. s.
04.06.2003 AC Ceska Lipa
21.02.2002 Spartak Praha 4

11.04.2002 Sportovni klub Pferov 1908 z.s.

desetiboj
desetiboj

desetiboj
desetiboj
desetiboj
desetiboj
desetiboj
desetiboj
desetiboj
desetiboj
desetiboj
desetiboj
desetiboj
desetiboj
desetiboj
desetiboj
desetiboj
desetiboj
desetiboj
desetiboj
desetiboj
desetiboj
desetiboj
desetiboj
desetiboj
desetiboj
desetiboj
desetiboj
desetiboj
desetiboj
desetiboj
desetiboj
desetiboj
desetiboj

M
M

o
=}

Dci
Dci
Dci
Dci
Dci
Dci
Dci
Dci
Dci
Dci
Dci
Dci
Dci

6199

6500

6200
6042

5492

6634
5800

6644
6070
5001
6588
6127
6040
6014

5727

5551
5577

4815
7519

6254
6042
5746
5662
5561
5356
5331
5228
5167
4734

6588
6127
6040
6014
5979
5823
5743
5727
5630
5596
5577
5567
5486
5310




Termer David 25.03.2002 AK SKODA Plzeri desetiboj Dci
Zuska David 29.04.2002 A. C. TEPO Kladno desetiboj Dci 6800






